Overall 5k Results

THE SEVENTEENTH ANNUAL LEAF PEEPERS
HALF-MARATHON AND 5KM RACE
Oct. 1, 2000 USATF CERTIFIED 5k #VT99005WN Waterbury, VT
Timing By: Granite State Race Services www.gsrs.com

PLACE DIV/TOT DIV  TIME PACE NAME AG S RACE# CITY/STATE

1712 M1929 17:46
1/26 M0118  18:12
1/23 M4049  18:12
2/26 M@118  18:27

1 :43 DAN LICATA 24
2

3

4

5 2/23  M4049 18:30

6

7

8

9

:52 LEE ROSBERG 17
:52 RANDY WATERMAN 48
57 RYAN ROBITAILLE 17
58 LARRY ALLARD 42
00 PETE THOERER 34
01 ED MANNA 39
02 TODD TAYLOR 17
03 NOAH NOYES 17
07 GREG HENNEMUTH 42
14 KEVIN ARTHUR 46
16 DAVE KISSNER 35
18 STEVE YANDOW 39
18 COLE RYAN 14
20 CHRISTOPHER ROYER 35
21 TYLER LUDINGTON 14
21 WILSON SKINNER 18
24 TANNER REVOIR 12
25 JESSIE HOLMES 21
25 AARON GRIGGS 14
26 WILLIAM KANE 39
26 CALEB MAGOON 17
26 TED MCKNIGHT 56
27 BENJAMIN TAYLOR 12
30 DOT MARTIN 39
RICHARD WATSON 61
30 TERENCE FIELD 40
30 CRIS COTE 37
32 CARL POSSIDENTE 47
34 THOMAS BUCK 31
35 PAUL MUNN 54
39 KIMBERLY WALSH 40
50 DONNA SMYERS 43
53 KIT WRIGHT 14
54 JOHN RIVERS 32
54 JENNA ALLARD 15
55 ANN CORRIGAN 16
57 MICHAEL CARRETT 47
01 JEFF LEMMO 20
02 BETSY CODY 43
02 ALAN SMALL 43
02 ISAAC NOYES 14
03 LUKE FERNANDEZ 14
03 KIMBERLY CROSS 20
05 TIM DUFF 40
07 HARRY CURTH 53
08 DOUG BERRY 57
08 ROY BELCHER 18
08 SCOTT GRIGGS 38
08 CHARLES EVANS 47

925 SOUTH ROYALTON VT
827 JEFFERSONVILLE VT
928 SUNAPEE NH

869 BARTON VT

813 BARTON VT

949 BETHEL VT

969 ESSEX JCT. VT
829 JOHNSON VT

828 HYDE PARK VT

797 NEWPORT VT

915 ESSEX JCT. VT
709 MONTPELIER VT
904 WATERBURY VT

835 NORTHFIELD VT
815 IRASBURG VT

732 MORRISVILLE VT
924 MIDDLESEX VT

789 DUXBURY VT

947 NO FAYSTON VT
847 ORANGE VT

749 WATERBURY CTR VT
826 HYDE PARK VT

891 JERICHO VT

840 BARRE VT

964 BARRE VT

782 BOONE NC

772 MONTPELIER VT
884 WATERBURY VT

945 JERICHO VT

948 WASHINGTON DC
809 LYME NH

937 ENFIELD NH

938 MONTPELIER VT
882 CAMBRIDGE VT

810 BURLINGTON VT
812 BARTON VT

832 NORTHFIELD FLS VT
892 ESSEX JCT. VT
917 WINOOSKI VT

889 BARRE VT

717 ORANGE VT

830 HYDE PARK VT

941 KENNEBUNKPORT ME
771 SOUTH HERO VT
959 SOUTH BURLINGTON VT
765 FERRISBURG VT
802 NORFOLK VA

922 BARRE VT

848 ORANGE VT

952 N MIDDLESEX VT

1/26 M3039  18:37

2/26  M3039 18:42

3/26 M@118  18:43

4/26 M0118  18:48
10 3/23 M4049  18:58
11 4/23 M4049  19:21
12 3/26 M3039 19:28
13 4/26 M3039 19:32
14 5/26 M@118  19:33
15 5/26 M3039 19:39
16 6/26 M@118  19:43
17 7/26 M@118  19:43
18 8/26 M@118  19:51
19 1/32 F1929 19:54
20 9/26 M@118  19:55
21  6/26 M3039 19:57
22 10/26 M@118  19:58
23 1/23 M5059 20:00
24 11/26 Mo118  20:03
25 1/46  F3039 20:09
26 1/6 M6099  20:10
27 5/23 M4049 20:11
28 7/26  M3039 20:11
29 6/23 M4049 20:16
30 8/26 M3039 20:22
31 2/23 M5059  20:26
32 1/22  F4049 20:37
33  2/22 F4049 21:14
34 12/26 M@118  21:22
35 9/26 M3039 21:25
36 1/23 Fe118  21:27
37 2/23 Fel118  21:28
38 7/23 M4049  21:35
39 2/12 M1929  21:46
40  3/22 F4049  21:49
41  8/23 M4049  21:49
42 13/26 MQ118  21:50
43 14/26 M@118  21:53
44 2/32  F1929 21:54
45 9/23  M4049  22:00
46  3/23 M5059  22:05
47  4/23 M5059  22:08
48 15/26 M@118  22:09
49 10/26 M3039  22:09
50 10/23 M4049  22:09
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74 6/12 M1929  23:29
75 3/46  F3039 23:30
76 14/26 M3039  23:31
77 15/26  M3039  23:40
78 16/26 M3039  23:41
79 8/32 F1929  23:50
80 13/23 M4049  23:50

34 PAUL HOBBS 29
34 JENNY TOLLEFSON 30
35 TOM HORROCKS 33
37 LAWRENCE POWERS 39
38 MATTHEW SMITH 31
41 CARLA PROVOST 20
41 DON LAUB 40

920 BURLINGTON VT
921 BURLINGTON VT
931 VAIL CO

736 BURLINGTON VT
745 SHELBURNE VT
885 BARRE VT

898 SHELBURNE VT

51 3/23 F@O118 22:13  7:09 MEESHA GRIFFITH 13 F 703 DUXBURY VT
52 3/32 F1929  22:18 7:11 JESSIE ARTHUR 21 F 916 BURLINGTON VT
53 4/32 F1929  22:20  7:12 JESSICA BOLDUC 24 F 936 MONTPELIER VT
54 5/23 M5059  22:23  7:12 DAVID JOLY 50 M 811 E. MONTPELIER VT
55 11/23 M4049  22:25 7:13 DAVID CHEVALIER 42 M 962 SWANTON VT
56 3/12 M1929 22:29 7:15 STEVE COMOLLI 25 M 901 MONTPELIER VT
57 6/23 M5059 22:32 7:16 CHARLES GIANNOTTI 59 M 799 MERRIMACK NH
58 11/26 M3039 22:34  7:16 BRIAN KAVANAUGH 33 M 817 BRIGHTON MA
59 5/32 F1929 22:36 7:17 KAREN FRUCCI 26 F 933 MORRISVILLE VT
60 4/22 F4049  22:37 7:17 CAROL VAN DYKE 44 F 970 STOWE VT
61 4/23 FO118 22:38  7:17 JOHANNAH LUDINGTON 12 F 733 MORRISVILLE VT
62 12/26 M3039  22:45  7:20 MARC DUCHARME 39 M 793 JEFFERSONVILLE VT
63 2/46  F3039  22:53  7:22 TRICIA DEWEY 35 F 957 SO. BURLINGTON VT
64 6/32 F1929  22:58  7:24 BETH NAYLOR 22 F 942 BURLINGTON VT
65 7/32 F1929  23:02 7:25 JEN FRAUTZ 27 F 961 MONTPELIER VT
66 4/12 M1929  23:03  7:26 MATTHEW CAMP 28 M 856 HANOVER NH
67 16/26 M@118 23:04 7:26 TODD GRIFFITH 14 M 930 DUXBURY VT
68 7/23 M5059 23:05 7:26 GENE NICHOLS 57 M 820 STOWE VT
69 17/26 M@118 23:07  7:27 BRENNAN ZEYMRON 16 M 836 NORTHFIELD VT
70 5/12 M1929 23:11  7:28 PAUL SMITH 27 M 858 RICHMOND VT
71 5/23 F@O118 23:12  7:28 ANNA MICHAEL 15 F 895 WAITSFIELD VT
72 12/23 M4049  23:17  7:30 BILL MINTER 42 M 879 WATERBURY CTR VT
73 13/26 M3039 23:18 7:30 MIN DUBG 31 M 968 NEW YORK NY
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4/46
9/32
5/46
5/22
7/12
6/23
7/23
8/12
6/46

14/23
7/46

10/32
8/46

11/32

12/32
9/46

18/26

17/26

19/26
9/12

10/46
18/26
1/7
8/23
8/23
9/23
10/23
19/26
11/46
9/23
12/46
13/32
l0/23
2/6
11/23
13/46
14/32
6/22
15/32
14/46
12/23
13/23
20/26
16/32
15/23
15/46
17/32
18/32
14/23
19/32
11/23
1/2
16/46
20/26
15/23
7/22
8/22
16/23
17/46
18/46
9/22
16/23
20/32
19/46
12/23
21/26
13/23
21/26
22/26
20/46

2/7
21/46
23/26
22/46
23/46
24/46
10/12
14/23
25/46
21/32
22/32
23/32
17/23
18/23

3/7

3/6
10/22
22/26

F3039
F1929
F3039
F4049
M1929
Fo118
FO118
M1929
F3039
M4049
F3039
F1929
F3039
F1929
F1929
F3039
Mo118
M3039
Mo118
M1929

F3039
M3039
F5059
M5059
FO118
FO118
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M6099
M5059
F3039
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M5059
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M0118
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M6099
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Mo118
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LAURIE WATERMAN
MICHELLE HOBBS
KARA CASSANI
KATHERINE HOWELL
DAVID WHITTAKER
CHRISTINA ROSSI
KATIE TAYLOR
LAWRENCE CHEUNG
TINA SUTTON
JONATHAN SPENCER
GAIL PELKEY

CARA WORTHLEY
MARIA GOMEZ
JENNIFER FILAN
CHARITY BARGER
ANDREA BARBERI
DYLAN RIESSEN
MONROE MOORE
JAMES BUCK
ELIJAH VAN HARTER

REBECCA DIEDRICH
GREGG SIMPSON
PAMELA KANE

BILL BARTINOSKI
LAUREN GRANT
KARA GRANT
TABITHA PRATT
TODD SILBERSTEIN
SUE MINTER

ROB APPLE
KRISTIN NEWTON
LIZ WOODCOCK
SCOTT WARTHIN
BOB RIVERS
WINSTON PIDGEON
KATHY GENDRON
LYNN TERK

JUDITH KEYES
JENNIFER HARD
JEANNE KIRBY
RICHARD CLEVELAND
BJ REVOIR

EAMON PENNEY
MARTHA MCAULIFFE
BOB BRITT

TERESA KAJENSKI
MICHELE CHEN

JEN MISETIC
TERRY ONEILL
BARBARA MASSE
DEVIN SCANNELL
MAUREEN MURPHY
CLAUDINE COLE
PAUL OGILVIE
JOHN KALINEN
LAUREL SCANNELL
MARY SMALL

ANDY LEADER
DIANE LEACH
EMOKE MATE
ANDREA MEDALIE
SCOTT MCDONALD
MICHAUN CARNAHAN
KELLY ZENO

ELLA FARNSWORTH
CHRIS AXTEN
SARAH GUPTON
WESLEY FARNSWORTH
STEPHEN LIN

SUE FAIBISCH

VERA NICHOLS
CATHERINE DIMITRICK
TONY GODKIN
LORENA WONG

JILL BLUEIT
NICOLE WELLS

K LARS BRUNS
LAUREN LISLE
KELLY CLEVELAND
ERICA TREMBLAY
RENEE ROSSI
MARLIESE CARLSON
DENNIS SCANNELL
JOHN TOBIN
CHARLENE SROKA
CONRAD ROWELL
RACHEL DARR

DAN LEONARD
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926
730
974
712
787
795
839
887
862
759
800
881
956
786
886
954
966
972
718
909

934
823
946
824
873
875
844
890
878
903
806
977
870
751
927
770
796
758
999
801
775
902
784
883
825
867
967
855
843
857
900
807
932
721
766
850
716
742
792
868
822
729
846
738
726
728
722
725
866
860

821
963
914
913
859
794
871
935
764
872
854
816
851
908
955
768
894
865

NEWPORT NH
BURLINGTON VT

SOUTH BURLINGTON VT
THETFORD CTR VT
MARLBORO VT

EAST BARRE VT

BARRE VT

BOSTON MA

BARRE VT

MIDDLESEX VT
WATERBURY VT

S BURLINGTON VT
BURLINGTON VT

ESSEX JCT. VT
NORTHFIELD VT

STOWE VT

HANOVER NH

SOUTH BURLINGTON VT
WATERBURY CTR VT
HANOVER NH

BERLIN VT
WATERBURY VT
SHELBURNE VT
WATERBURY VT
WATERBURY CTR VT
WATERBURY CTR VT
MORETOWN VT
LEBANON NH
WATERBURY CTR VT
MONTPELIER VT
MORRISVILLE VT
SOMERVILLE MA
NEWPORT VT
BURLINGTON VT
SOUTH HERO VT
BURLINGTON VT

N FERRISBURG VT
MIDDLESEX VT
STOWE VT

DUXBURY VT
NORTHFIELD VT
DUXBURY VT
SHELBURNE VT
BURLINGTON VT

S BURLINGTON VT
WILLISTON VT
NEW YORK NY
CHADDY FORD PA
FAIRFAX VT
BURLINGTON VT
WATERBURY VT

S0. BURLINGTON VT
WATERBURY VT

S BURLINGTON VT
BROWNINGTON VT
WATERBURY VT
ORANGE VT

NORTH MIDDLESEX VT
STOWE VT
MIDDLESEX VT
CHARLESTON MA
ENFIELD NH
BURLINGTON VT
HINESBURG VT

S ROYALTON VT
ENFIELD NH

S ROYALTON VT

S ROYALTON VT
HANOVER NH
BROOKFIELD VT

STOWE VT
WINOOSKI VT
OAKLAND CA

SAN FRANCISCO CA
BURLINGTON VT
FAIRFAX VT

WEST ROXBURY MA
WATERBURY CENTER VT
BARRE TOWN VT
WEST LEBANON NH
WATERBURY VT
MORRISVILLE VT
WATERBURY VT
WILLISTON VT
MORRISVILLE VT
MIDDLESEX VT
ESSEX VT

S BURLINGTON VT
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229
230
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233
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236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
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24/32
25/32
11/22
4/7
26/32
11/12
26/46
27/46
15/23
17/23
12/22
16/23
18/23
23/26
12/12
27/32
17/23
13/22
28/32
28/46
14/22
19/23
24/26
15/22
20/23
5/7
25/26
18/23
21/23
29/46
16/22
19/23

29/32
30/46
31/46
2/2
17/22
19/23
18/22
30/32
24/26
32/46
25/26
19/22
33/46
20/23
20/22
34/46
35/46
36/46
20/23
21/23
31/32
21/22
4/6
37/46
32/32
26/26
38/46
21/23
22/23
6/7
23/23
39/46
40/46
41/46
22/23
42/46
7/7
43/46
5/6
6/6
44/46
22/23
22/22
23/23
45/46
46/46
26/26
23/23

10/01/2000

Oct. 1,
Timing By: Granite State Race Services

F1929
F1929
F4049
F5059
F1929
M1929
F3039
F3039
FO118
M4049
F4049
FO118
M4049
M0118
M1929
F1929
Fo118
F4049
F1929
F3039
F4049
M4049
M0118
F4049
M4049
F5059
M0118
FO118
M4049
F3039
F4049
M5059

F1929
F3039
F3039
F6099
F4049
FO118
F4049
F1929
M3039
F3039
M3039
F4049
F3039
FO118
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
M5059
F0118
F1929
F4049
M6099
F3039
F1929
M3039
F3039
M5059
FO118
F5059
FO118
F3039
F3039
F3039
M5059
F3039
F5059
F3039
M6099
M6099
F3039
M4049
F4049
M4049
F3039
F3039
M0118
M5059
6:26PM

2000

28:25 9:09
28:25  9:09
28:26  9:09
28:30 9:11
28:34 9:12
28:34 9:12
28:38 9:13
28:41 9:14
28:42 9:15
28:43 9:15
28:43  9:15
28:46  9:16
28:49 9:17
28:49 9:17
28:49 9:17
28:51  9:17
28:52  9:18
28:53 9:18
28:56  9:19
29:04 9:22
29:10 9:24
29:20  9:27
29:21  9:27
29:28 9:29
29:36  9:32
29:57  9:39
29:57  9:39
29:59  9:39
30:00 9:40
30:07  9:42
30:09  9:43
30:10  9:43
30:12 9:44
30:13 9:44
30:14  9:44
30:20 9:46
30:31  9:50
30:31  9:50
30:35 9:51
30:37 9:51
30:37 9:52
30:42 9:53
30:42  9:53
30:43  9:53
30:45 9:54
30:51 9:56
30:53  9:57
30:54  9:57
31:03 10:00
31:03 10:00
31:06 10:01
31:11 10:02
31:26 10:07
31:35 10:10
31:43 10:13
31:46 10:14
31:49 10:15
31:50 10:15
31:50 10:15
31:54 10:16
31:58 10:18
31:58 10:18
32:02 10:19
32:02 10:19
32:03 10:19
32:43 10:32
32:48 10:34
32:52 10:35
34:07 10:59
34:09 11:00
34:32 11:07
34:49 11:13
35:14 11:21
35:14 11:21
35:44 11:30
36:08 11:38
37:15 12:00
37:15 12:00
38:30 12:24
39:31 12:43

KRISTEN FAHRNER
TERESA MONTEMAYOR
SUSAN BUSSIERE
SUSAN BRADT
KERRIN MCGUIRE
JEREMY GRACE
MELISSA YANDA
CAROL KROKENBERGER
EMMA GAUDING

MIKE GAUDING
SHEILA SCHWEITZER
CHELSEA EVANS
GREG TIDMAN

COLIN PENNEY
JONATHAN RUGGLES
FLORA KRIVAK-TETLEY
KASEY GRIFFITH
LISA PARKER
MICHELLE O'BRIEN
EMILY PASTORE

KIM REVOIR

ROBERT LEONARD
BLAIR HOWELL
JENNIFER GRANT
JAMES WOOD
VALERIE SMITH
NATHANIEL GOVE
AMY TAYLOR

BRAIN MCCARTHY
LISA LEINAU

CINDY COLE

WALTER NARDELLI

JENNIFER ROSSETTI
ELI CLARE

JULIE MERCIER
NANCY REED

DENISE BEAN

TANA BAER

AMY GOODMAN
ALLISON WAGGENER
DEAN VIDAL
KIMBERLY BACKMAN
PAUL BACKMAN
KAREN TAYLOR
BARBARA COTE
KARLI REVOIR
JOHANNE FRECHETTE
SHARON BICKFORD
KATHRYN LEROUX
WHITNEY BRICE
BILL KEEFER

HALIE PASTORE
ANN-MARIE WHITTAKER
AURELIE WOOD
GEORGE LACHARITE
LEANN MEDERIOS
ALYSIA CELLA

JON MCKAY
MICHELLE MCKAY
JIM MANGENE
DANIELLE MERCIER
NANCY RICE

SARAH RIESSEN
PAULA ROSE

SHARON HAYES

MIKA CHIBA

JOHN MALTER

LIZ RUSSELL

MEL DONOVAN
KIMBERLY BOURBEAU
ROBERT BING

JOHN FARLEY

AMY MILLER
MICHAEL NOONE

SUE OFFENHARTZ
DICK BASHAW
SHARON LAUB
MICHELLE PELLETIER
JOE PALONE
CHARLES LAFAYETTE

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS

THE SEVENTEENTH ANNUAL LEAF PEEPERS

HALF-MARATHON AND 5KM RACE
USATF CERTIFIED 5k #VT99005WN
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845
760
912
893
905
906
899
953
743
744
852
951
763
783
804
808
849
750
769
754
790
864
923
876
774
1000
831
842
911
919
735
734

960
888
724
971
838
837
877
880
929
778
777
841
950
791
798
739
910
973
767
753
788
773
918
939
907
976
975
741
723
958
965
814
780
853
940
720
740
861
727
776
756
755
805
747
897
896
834
943

Waterbury, VT
WWW.gSsrs.com

BURLINGTON VT
COLCHESTER VT
MONTPELIER VT
CALAIS VT
SOMERVILLE MA
BOSTON MA

SOUTH BURLINGTON VT
AMBLER PA

SO0. BURLINGTON VT
S0. BURLINGTON VT
WOODSTOCK VT

N MIDDLESEX VT
ESSEX VT
SHELBURNE VT
COLCHESTER VT
HANOVER NH
DUXBURY VT
CONTOOCOK NH

W. LEBANON NH

S DUXBURY VT
DUXBURY VT

S BURLINGTON VT
THETFORD VT
WATERBURY CTR VT
N. MONTPELIER VT
WATERBURY VT
NORTHFIELD VT
BARRE VT
WATERBURY VT
LEBANON NH
RICHMOND VT
SHELBURNE VT

BURLINGTON VT
ANN ARBOR MI
MONTPELIER VT
WOLFEBORO NH
CHELSEA VT
CHELSEA VT

NEW YORK NY
HANOVER NH

NEW YORK NY
SCOTCH PLAINS NJ
SCOTCH PLAINS NJ
BARRE VT
WATERBURY VT
DUXBURY VT
LORRAINE PQ
GLOVER VT
MONGOMERY CH VT
WAITSFIELD VT
BARRE VT

S DUXBURY VT
MARLBORO VT

N. MONTPELIER VT
JACKSONVILLE FL
PORTLAND OR
BURLINGTON
COLCHESTER
COLCHESTER
NORTHFIELD
MONTPELIER
BARRE VT
HANOVER NH
ESSEX JCT.
ESSEX JCT.
HANOVER NH
WATERBURY VT
RICHMOND VT
NORTHFIELD
SHELDON VT
BURLINGTON
HANOVER NH
MONTPELIER VT
MONTPELIER VT
BURLINGTON VT

ST. ALBANS VT
SHELBURNE VT

SOUTH BURLINGTON VT
NORTHFIELD FLS VT
ST ALBANS BAY VT

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

VT
VT

vT

VT
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:

NAME
JENNA ALLARD 15
ANN CORRIGAN 16
MEESHA GRIFFITH 13
JOHANNAH LUDINGTON 12
ANNA MICHAEL 15
CHRISTINA ROSSI 15
KATIE TAYLOR 17
LAUREN GRANT 13
KARA GRANT 12
TABITHA PRATT 17
MALE AGE GROUP:
NAME AGE
LEE ROSBERG 17
RYAN ROBITAILLE 17
TODD TAYLOR 17
NOAH NOYES 17
COLE RYAN 14
TYLER LUDINGTON 14
WILSON SKINNER 18
TANNER REVOIR 12
AARON GRIGGS 14
CALEB MAGOON 17
FEMALE AGE GROUP:
NAME AGE
JESSIE HOLMES 21
KIMBERLY CROSS 20
JESSIE ARTHUR 21
JESSICA BOLDUC 24
KAREN FRUCCI 26
BETH NAYLOR 22
JEN FRAUTZ 27
CARLA PROVOST 20
MICHELLE HOBBS 28
CARA WORTHLEY 28
MALE AGE GROUP:
NAME AGE
DAN LICATA 24
JEFF LEMMO 20
STEVE COMOLLI 25
MATTHEW CAMP 28
PAUL SMITH 27
PAUL HOBBS 29
DAVID WHITTAKER 24
LAWRENCE CHEUNG 22
ELIJAH VAN HARTER 26
K LARS BRUNS 27
FEMALE AGE GROUP:
NAME AGE
DOT MARTIN 39
TRICIA DEWEY 35
JENNY TOLLEFSON 30
LAURIE WATERMAN 38
KARA CASSANI 30
TINA SUTTON 31
GAIL PELKEY 35
MARIA GOMEZ 31
ANDREA BARBERI 30
REBECCA DIEDRICH 36
MALE AGE GROUP:
NAME AGE
PETE THOERER 34
ED MANNA 39
DAVE KISSNER 35
STEVE YANDOW 39
CHRISTOPHER ROYER 35
WILLIAM KANE 39
CRIS COTE 37
THOMAS BUCK 31
JOHN RIVERS 32

18 and Under

CITY/STATE TIME

F 812 BARTON VT 21:27
F 832 NORTHFIELD FLS VT 21:28
F 703 DUXBURY VT 22:13
F 733 MORRISVILLE VT 22:38
F 895 WAITSFIELD VT 23:12
F 795 EAST BARRE VT 24:11
F 839 BARRE VT 24:12
F 873 WATERBURY CTR VT 24:57
F 875 WATERBURY CTR VT 24:58
F 844 MORETOWN VT 24:59
18 and Under
SEX RACE# CITY/STATE TIME
M 827 JEFFERSONVILLE VT 18:12
M 869 BARTON VT 18:27
M 829 JOHNSON VT 18:43
M 828 HYDE PARK VT 18:48
M 835 NORTHFIELD VT 19:33
M 732 MORRISVILLE VT 19:43
M 924 MIDDLESEX VT 19:43
M 789 DUXBURY VT 19:51
M 847 ORANGE VT 19:55
M 826 HYDE PARK VT 19:58

19 to 29

SEX RACE# CITY/STATE TIME

F 947 NO FAYSTON VT 19:54
F 771 SOUTH HERO VT 21:54
F 916 BURLINGTON VT 22:18
F 936 MONTPELIER VT 22:20
F 933 MORRISVILLE VT 22:36
F 942 BURLINGTON VT 22:58
F 961 MONTPELIER VT 23:02
F 885 BARRE VT 23:50
F 730 BURLINGTON VT 23:58
F 881 S BURLINGTON VT 24:23

19 to 29
SEX RACE# CITY/STATE TIME
M 925 SOUTH ROYALTON VT 17:46
M 917 WINOOSKI VT 21:46
M 901 MONTPELIER VT 22:29
M 856 HANOVER NH 23:03
M 858 RICHMOND VT 23:11
M 920 BURLINGTON VT 23:29
M 787 MARLBORO VT 24:08
M 887 BOSTON MA 24:17
M 909 HANOVER NH 24:45
M 871 WEST ROXBURY MA 27:57

30 to 39
SEX RACE# CITY/STATE TIME

F 964 BARRE VT 20:09
F 957 SO. BURLINGTON VT 22:53
F 921 BURLINGTON VT 23:30
F 926 NEWPORT NH 23:57
F 974 SOUTH BURLINGTON VT 23:59
F 862 BARRE VT 24:18
F 800 WATERBURY VT 24:21
F 956 BURLINGTON VT 24:29
F 954 STOWE VT 24:34
F 934 BERLIN VT 24:49

30 to 39
SEX RACE# CITY/STATE TIME
M 949 BETHEL VT 18:37
M 969 ESSEX JCT. VT 18:42
M 709 MONTPELIER VT 19:28
M 904 WATERBURY VT 19:32
M 815 IRASBURG VT 19:39
M 749 WATERBURY CTR VT 19:57
M 884 WATERBURY VT 20:11
M 948 WASHINGTON DC 20:22
M 810 BURLINGTON VT 21:25
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SCOTT GRIGGS 38
FEMALE AGE GROUP:
NAME AGE
KIMBERLY WALSH 40
DONNA SMYERS 43
BETSY CODY 43
CAROL VAN DYKE 44
KATHERINE HOWELL 42
JUDITH KEYES 40
LAUREL SCANNELL 49
MARY SMALL 40
ANDREA MEDALIE 40
RACHEL DARR 40
MALE AGE GROUP:
NAME AGE
RANDY WATERMAN 48
LARRY ALLARD 42
GREG HENNEMUTH 42
KEVIN ARTHUR 46
TERENCE FIELD 40
CARL POSSIDENTE 47
MICHAEL CARRETT 47
ALAN SMALL 43
TIM DUFF 40
CHARLES EVANS 47
FEMALE AGE GROUP:
NAME AGE
PAMELA KANE 52
VERA NICHOLS 52
CHARLENE SROKA 51
SUSAN BRADT 58
VALERIE SMITH 55
NANCY RICE 53
MEL DONOVAN 51
MALE AGE GROUP:
NAME AGE
TED MCKNIGHT 56
PAUL MUNN 54
HARRY CURTH 53
DOUG BERRY 57
DAVID JOLY 50
CHARLES GIANNOTTI 59
GENE NICHOLS 57
BILL BARTINOSKI 51
ROB APPLE 52
SCOTT WARTHIN 57
FEMALE AGE GROUP:
NAME AGE
MAUREEN MURPHY 64
NANCY REED 67
MALE AGE GROUP:
NAME AGE
RICHARD WATSON 61
BOB RIVERS 61
CONRAD ROWELL 64
GEORGE LACHARITE 72
ROBERT BING 70
JOHN FARLEY 65

M 848 ORANGE VT 22:09
40 to 49
SEX RACE# CITY/STATE TIME
F 937 ENFIELD NH 20:37
F 938 MONTPELIER VT 21:14
F 889 BARRE VT 21:49
F 970 STOWE VT 22:37
F 712 THETFORD CTR VT 24:05
F 758 MIDDLESEX VT 25:52
F 850 WATERBURY VT 26:29
F 716 ORANGE VT 26:30
F 822 CHARLESTON MA 26:36
F 894 ESSEX VT 28:22
40 to 49
SEX RACE# CITY/STATE TIME
M 928 SUNAPEE NH 18:12
M 813 BARTON VT 18:30
M 797 NEWPORT VT 18:58
M 915 ESSEX JCT. VT 19:21
M 772 MONTPELIER VT 20:11
M 945 JERICHO VT 20:16
M 892 ESSEX JCT. VT 21:35
M 717 ORANGE VT 21:49
M 959 SOUTH BURLINGTON VT 22:00
M 952 N MIDDLESEX VT 22:09
50 to 59
SEX RACE# CITY/STATE TIME
F 946 SHELBURNE VT 24:54
F 821 STOWE VT 27:28
F 955 MORRISVILLE VT 28:19
F 893 CALAIS VT 28:30
F 1000 WATERBURY VT 29:57
F 958 BARRE VT 31:58
F 740 NORTHFIELD VT 34:07
50 to 59
SEX RACE# CITY/STATE TIME
M 891 JERICHO VT 20:00
M 809 LYME NH 20:26
M 765 FERRISBURG VT 22:05
M 802 NORFOLK VA 22:08
M 811 E. MONTPELIER VT 22:23
M 799 MERRIMACK NH 22:32
M 820 STOWE VT 23:05
M 824 WATERBURY VT 24:55
M 903 MONTPELIER VT 25:21
M 870 NEWPORT VT 25:30
60 and Over
SEX RACE# CITY/STATE TIME
F 807 SO. BURLINGTON VT 26:21
F 971 WOLFEBORO NH 30:20
60 and Over
SEX RACE# CITY/STATE TIME
M 782 BOONE NC 20:10
M 751 BURLINGTON VT 25:32
M 768 MIDDLESEX VT 28:21
M 918 JACKSONVILLE FL 31:43
M 727 BURLINGTON VT 34:32
M 776 HANOVER NH 34:49



